
273 Bugle - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bugle, The Square (S-bound)
Stenalees, Stores (opp)
Whitemoor, Avondale Terrace (SW-bound)
Nanpean, St Georges Road (E-bound)
Foxhole, Costcutter (S-bound)
St Stephen, Fore Street (N-bound)
Grampound Road, Post Office (S-bound)
Probus, The Square (SW-bound)
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)

Col
0725
0730
0742
0747
0752
0803
0815
0825
0831
0852
0855

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

273 Truro College - Bugle

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)
Tresillian, Fal Garage (opp)
Probus, The Square (E-bound)
Grampound Road, Post Office (opp)
St Stephen, Fore Street (S-bound)
Foxhole, Costcutter (opp)
Nanpean, St Georges Road (W-bound)
Whitemoor, Avondale Terrace (E-bound)
Stenalees, Stores (N-bound)
Bugle, The Square (N-bound)

Col
1630
1635
1640
1657
1703
1711
1719
1729
1732
1736
1744
1750

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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