Bugle - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions Col			
Bugle, The Square (S-bound)	0725			
Stenalees, Stores (opp)	0730			
Whitemoor, Avondale Terrace (SW-bound)	0742			
Nanpean, St Georges Road (E-bound)	0747			
Foxhole, Costcutter (S-bound)	0752			
St Stephen, Fore Street (N-bound)	0803			
Grampound Road, Post Office (S-bound)	0815			
Probus, The Square (SW-bound)	0825			
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)	0831			
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)	0852			
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-b	oound) 0855			
	Satu	ırdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



273

Truro College - Bugle

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Res	strictions Col	
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)	1630	
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)	1635	
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)	1640	
Tresillian, Fal Garage (opp)	1657	
Probus, The Square (E-bound)	1703	
Grampound Road, Post Office (opp)	1711	
St Stephen, Fore Street (S-bound)	1719	
Foxhole, Costcutter (opp)	1729	
Nanpean, St Georges Road (W-bound)	1732	
Whitemoor, Avondale Terrace (E-bound)	1736	
Stenalees, Stores (N-bound)	1744	
Bugle, The Square (N-bound)	1750	

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days